Sales List

Riverview
2 1 23 Riverview
3 1 38-39 Dogwood
4 1 70871 Dogwood
5 1 40 Cowlitz
6 1 61-62 Dogwood
7 1 41-81 Cowilitz/Dogwood
8 1 48-49 Riverview
9 1 85886 Cowlitz
10 2 28 Riverview
11 2 29 Riverview
12 2 31 Riverview
13 2 61 Spruce
14 2 62-63 Spruce
15 2 101-102 Poplar
16 3 41 Alder
17 3 71872 Juniper
18 5 15 Larch
19 5 54&55 Birch
20 6 10 Birch
21 8 32-33 Riverview
22 8 48 & 49 Riverview
23 8 72-73 Maple
24 9 36 Myrtle
25 9 53 Poplar
26 9 72 Cottonwood
27 9 83 Poplar
28 10 36-37 Fir
29 10 55 Fir
30 10 63 Hemlock
31 10 64 Hemlock
32 1" 1 Riverview
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$45,000.00
$40,000.00
$20,000.00
$32,000.00
$15,900.00
$45,000.00
$35,000.00
$45,000.00
$40,000.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00
$55,000.00
$75,000.00
$52,000.00
$40,000.00
$14,000.00
$65,000.00
$80,000.00
$45,000.00
$30,000.00
$150,000.00
$25,000.00
$55,000.00
$18,000.00
$73,000.00
$8,000.00
$25,000.00
$36,000.00
$26,000.00
$15,000.00
$20,000.00

$40,000.00

E/20/30/W/P/HT
E20/30/W/P
E50/30/20/W/PUB
E/20/30/W/Pub
E/20/30/WPub
E/20/30/W/P
E/20/30/W/P
E/20/30/W/PVT
E/20/30/W/PVT/HT
W/PVT/W/PUB/E/20/30/50
W/PUB/E/20/30
WI/PVT/E/20/30
E/20/30/W/PUB
E20/30
E20/30/W/P
E20/30/W/PUB
WI/PVT/E20/30/50/HT
E/20/30/W/PVT
E/20/30/W/PUB
E/20/30/W/PVT
E20/30/HT/
E50/HT/W/PUB
E/20/30/W/PUB
E20/30/W/PUB
E20/30/W/PVT/HT
E20/30/W/PVT
E20/30/W/PVT
E20/30/W/PVT
E/20/30/W/PVT
WI/PVT/ E/20/30
W/PVT/ E/20/30

E20/30/W/PVT/HT

smartsheet
Lo e e e e e e

G/RV/TS/WS
RV Cover

S/FP

(< JN< i<

TS/IFP
F/WS/FP/P/FP COVER
F/RVISR/TS
SR/CC/S/RVIG/S/

<< B <

TS

RV/WS/P/COSTCO/TS

HT/TS/T

TS

<< i<

D/Shed/FP/T
Ramp/RV/FP/P/C Cover/S/TS/Gaz
G/FP/TS/WS
HT/RV/TS
SR/S
SR/FP/D/RVITS
F/RVIRW/FP/P/S/TS/T
GAZ/TS
F/RVIFPITS
F/IFPIGAZ/P/RV/TS/TS
FIFP/TS

ag

HT/RV/D/FP/P/TSIT
FP/GAZ/SITITS
F/Gaz/RV/IRW/SR/FP/S/TS
Empty Lot
HT/Gaz/Tarp Cover/FP/Costco Cover/WS

F/SR/TS/FP

FP/TS
TS

F/RVIFP/CC/Gaz/SIT

40-41-81 Together

40-41-81 Together

$30,000 witrailer OBO

Comes W/RV

OBO

2012 Jayco351 RLTS

1996 KING OF THE ROAD

OBO/Willing to Split the lots

OBO

2004 Prowler/EZ Go Cart
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28&3
8-9
26
7-8

18&42

"
12&13
15
29/30
17-18
19

36 & 37
39840

41

*Lots

Cedar
Cedar
Cedar
Riverview
Riverview
Riverview
Riverview
Riverview
Riverview
Maple
Cattail
Cattail
Cedar
Cedar

Cedar

in gray have an

$45,000.00
$27,000.00
$50,000.00
$30,000 ea./$50,000.00 both
$75,000.00
$45,000.00
$28,000.00
$37,500.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$55,000.00
$30,000.00
$65,000.00
$50,000.00

$29,500.00

active offer

E/20/30/W/PVT/HT
E/20/30/W/Pub
HT/E/20/30/W/PVT
E20/30/HT/PVT
E20/30/50/HT/W/PUB
E20/30/W/PVT/HT
E20/30/50 W/PVT
E/20/30W/PVT/HT
E/20/30/W/PUB
E/20/30/W/PVT
E/20/330/HT/W/PUB
W/PUBJ/E/20/30/50
E/20/30W/PUB/HT
HT/E/20/30/W/PVT

HT/E30/50/W/PUB

pending board approval*

F/FP/RVISR/T/TS
SRITSIFP
RV/RW/SR/FP/S/WS
SRITS
RV/Deck/TS
RV/WS/FP/TSIGAZIRW
SR/TS/WS/RV/Deck
F/FPIGC/P/RVISITS
Shelter Logic Shed
HT/RVITS
F/RVIRW/K/FP/TS/WD/S
GAZ/TS/DIKitchen/FP/WDS
D/P/RVIS/SRITS
RV/WS/D/SR/FP/S/ISR

FIFP/ITS

<N H<J<If<

OBO

Willing to Split

0OBO
W/Trailer $100,000.00

WiTrailer $50,000.00

0OBO
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