

# Sales List

	Block	Lot	CTTA Road	Listed Price	Utilities	Inventory Structures	SHORELINE	Sales Notes
1	1	22	Riverview	\$45,000.00	E/20/30/W/P/HT	G/RV/TS/WS	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
2	1	23	Riverview	\$40,000.00	E20/30/W/P	RV Cover	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
3	1	38-39	Dogwood	\$20,000.00	E50/30/20/W/PUB	S/FP	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
4	1	70&71	Dogwood	\$32,000.00	E/20/30/W/Pub	TS/FP	<input type="checkbox"/>	
5	1	40	Cowlitz	\$15,900.00	E/20/30/WPub	F/WS/FP/P/FP COVER	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	40-41-81 Together
6	1	61-62	Dogwood	\$45,000.00	E/20/30/W/P	F/RV/SR/TS	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
7	1	41-81	Cowlitz/Dogwood	\$35,000.00	E/20/30/W/P	SR/CC/S/RV/G/S/I	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	40-41-81 Together
8	1	48-49	Riverview	\$45,000.00	E/20/30/W/PVT	TS	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
9	1	85&86	Cowlitz	\$40,000.00	E/20/30/W/PVT/HT	RV/WS/P/COSTCO/TS	<input type="checkbox"/>	
10	2	28	Riverview	\$25,000.00	W/PVT/W/PUB/E/20/30/50	HT/TS/T	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$30,000 w/trailer OBO
11	2	29	Riverview	\$15,000.00	W/PUB/E/20/30	TS	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
12	2	31	Riverview	\$55,000.00	W/PVT/E/20/30	D/Shed/FP/T	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
13	2	61	Spruce	\$75,000.00	E/20/30/W/PUB	Ramp/RV/FP/P/C Cover/S/TS/Gaz	<input type="checkbox"/>	
14	2	62-63	Spruce	\$52,000.00	E20/30	G/FP/TS/WS	<input type="checkbox"/>	Comes W/RV
15	2	101-102	Poplar	\$40,000.00	E20/30/W/P	HT/RV/TS	<input type="checkbox"/>	OBO
16	3	41	Alder	\$14,000.00	E20/30/W/PUB	SR/S	<input type="checkbox"/>	
17	3	71&72	Juniper	\$65,000.00	W/PVT/E20/30/50/HT	SR/FP/D/RV/TS	<input type="checkbox"/>	
18	5	15	Larch	\$80,000.00	E/20/30/W/PVT	F/RV/RW/FP/P/S/TS/T	<input type="checkbox"/>	2012 Jayco351 RLTS
19	5	54&55	Birch	\$45,000.00	E/20/30/W/PUB	GAZ/TS	<input type="checkbox"/>	
20	6	10	Birch	\$30,000.00	E/20/30/W/PVT	F/RV/FP/TS	<input type="checkbox"/>	1996 KING OF THE ROAD
21	8	32-33	Riverview	\$150,000.00	E20/30/HT/	F/FP/GAZ/P/RV/TS/TS	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
22	8	48 & 49	Riverview	\$25,000.00	E50/HT/W/PUB	F/FP/TS	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	OBO/Willing to Split the lots
23	8	72-73	Maple	\$55,000.00	E/20/30/W/PUB	HT/RV/D/FP/P/TS/T	<input type="checkbox"/>	
24	9	36	Myrtle	\$18,000.00	E20/30/W/PUB	FP/GAZ/S/T/TS	<input type="checkbox"/>	OBO
25	9	53	Poplar	\$73,000.00	E20/30/W/PVT/HT	F/Gaz/RV/RW/SR/FP/S/TS	<input type="checkbox"/>	
26	9	72	Cottonwood	\$8,000.00	E20/30/W/PVT	Empty Lot	<input type="checkbox"/>	
27	9	83	Poplar	\$25,000.00	E20/30/W/PVT	HT/Gaz/Tarp Cover/FP/Costco Cover/WS	<input type="checkbox"/>	
28	10	36-37	Fir	\$36,000.00	E20/30/W/PVT	F/SR/TS/FP	<input type="checkbox"/>	
29	10	55	Fir	\$26,000.00	E/20/30/W/PVT		<input type="checkbox"/>	
30	10	63	Hemlock	\$15,000.00	W/PVT/ E/20/30	FP/TS	<input type="checkbox"/>	
31	10	64	Hemlock	\$20,000.00	W/PVT/ E/20/30	TS	<input type="checkbox"/>	
32	11	1	Riverview	\$40,000.00	E20/30/W/PVT/HT	F/RV/FP/CC/Gaz/S/T	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	2004 Prowler/EZ Go Cart

	Block	Lot	CTTA Road	Listed Price	Utilities	Inventory Structures	SHORELINE	Sales Notes
33	11	2 & 3	Cedar	\$45,000.00	E/20/30/W/PVT/HT	F/FP/RV/SR/T/TS	<input type="checkbox"/>	
34	11	8-9	Cedar	\$27,000.00	E/20/30/W/Pub	SR/TS/FP	<input type="checkbox"/>	
35	11	26	Cedar	\$50,000.00	HT/E/20/30/W/PVT	RV/RW/SR/FP/S/WS	<input type="checkbox"/>	OBO
36	12	7-8	Riverview	\$30,000 ea./\$50,000.00 both	E20/30/HT/PVT	SR/TS	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Willing to Split
37	12	1 & 42	Riverview	\$75,000.00	E20/30/50/HT/W/PUB	RV/Deck/TS	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
38	12	5	Riverview	\$45,000.00	E20/30/W/PVT/HT	RV/WS/FP/TS/GAZ/RW	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
39	12	11	Riverview	\$28,000.00	E20/30/50 W/PVT	SR/TS/WS/RV/Deck	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
40	12	12 & 13	Riverview	\$37,500.00	E/20/30W/PVT/HT	F/FP/GC/P/RV/S/TS	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
41	12	15	Riverview	\$30,000.00	E/20/30/W/PUB	Shelter Logic Shed	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
42	12	29/30	Maple	\$30,000.00	E/20/30/W/PVT	HT/RV/TS	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	OBO
43	13	17-18	Cattail	\$55,000.00	E/20/330/HT/W/PUB	F/RV/RW/K/FP/TS/WD/S	<input type="checkbox"/>	W/Trailer \$100,000.00
44	13	19	Cattail	\$30,000.00	W/PUB/E/20/30/50	GAZ/TS/D/Kitchen/FP/WDS	<input type="checkbox"/>	W/Trailer \$50,000.00
45	13	36 & 37	Cedar	\$65,000.00	E/20/30W/PUB/HT	D/P/RV/S/SR/TS	<input type="checkbox"/>	
46	13	39&40	Cedar	\$50,000.00	HT/E/20/30/W/PVT	RV/WS/D/SR/FP/S/SR	<input type="checkbox"/>	
47	13	41	Cedar	\$29,500.00	HT/E30/50/W/PUB	F/FP/TS	<input type="checkbox"/>	OBO
48								
49		*Lots	in gray have an	active offer	pending board approval*		<input type="checkbox"/>	
50								